22 DATES  0.00 5

24 BABY CLOTHES PANT  0.00 5

26 TEA KETTI  0.00 1

28 BODY SOAP  40.00 4

30 MAGGI  0.00 1

32 CARRY BAG  20.00 4

34 TEA POWDER  0.00 4

36 MODI SOLAR LIGHT  0.00 1

38 BODY SOAP  20.00 2

40 MOP  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR AND 61 / 100 ONLY.  1,494.61

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

RAK

tel

email

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice.